
INPUT 

POWER 

(P1)

Single-

phase

Three-

phase

Single-

phase

Three-

phase
m³/h 0,6 1,2 2,7 3,6 5,4 6 7,5 9 12 18

L/1' 10 20 45 60 90 100 125 150 200 300

CM 53 C 53 3 2.2 15 5,5 54 53 52 51 47 45 38 29

C55 5.5 4 H (m) 9 56 56 55 55 54 54 53 52 50 44
H(m)

CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

TYPE
NOMINAL 

POWER (P2) AMPERE Q = CAPACITY

HP kW kW

220V-60Hz
220/380V-

60Hz

1x220V-

60Hz

3x380V-

60Hz Total head in meters w.c.


